é moveanee Classement
Ly LHRONO - Challenge Gardois VTT 2014 - Master 3

N° Nom Cat. Sexe Club / Team Cptl Cpt2 Cpt3 Cpt4 Cpt5 Cpt6 Cpt7 Cpt8 Bonus Eirm?j‘ Points
1 DUHAU Thierry M. TMB ST AUNES 12%12)& 11Noo|§ts 15%113@ oN;;?s 15’\(|>Oglns 11'\(I>ogts 12'\5;236 oNy;?s S0pts  06:17:04 820 pts
2 ESPINADEL Thierry M. M.CYCLISTES PRADEENS 921055 10N0°gts ll'\(';gts 12’\556 ll’\(';gts 12,\;23@ ONr;?s oN;{E)s 50pts 07:34:43 715 pts
3 GARCIA Frederic M. VAUNAGE PASSION 1ONOOéts 92;5[5 10’\(‘)0;15 11’\CIJO§ts - 10’\(1)0?)[5 15,\(l;y1ns - 07:46:15 655 pts
4 BERBIGUIER Jacques M. TEAM VAUNAGE PASSION 9(’\)lop6t5 15Nooéts 9'8'(;15 10%035 lol\(l)ogts - - 82‘;5 08:30:56 615 pts
6 PESENTI Jean Pierre M. ALL BIKES NELL - NPLE L0 N9 NS LD N ; 08:44:42 450 pts

69pts Opts 72pts 75pts 80pts 69 pts 85 pts
7 COMBE Jacques M. - ; 72135 BNOOKl)fS 7“;3)?5 ggopﬁs 7“;;& SQOSS ; 08:53:35 449 pts
10 GRASSET Gérald M. LATITUDE VTT 5’\%?5 5’\%?5 5’\%?5 ’S‘plé 7“5;& G“géfs 7?035 - 07:48:36 384 pts
11 GUERY GLOWA Fred M. CALVISSON VTT 3’\6';231 4’\(‘;;35 ’S‘DZé ’S‘pztz 5'\4‘10;?5 5@‘:;& 5'\'41?3 5N70ét55 50pts  11:30:33 345 pts
13 BARRIAL Francois M. CAVEIRAC VIT CLUB ; ; Jg;tls 2’\5';}23175 5'\;0;5’5 6“(';;?5 GNOL%:‘S 5N1;13t75 12:55:29 296 pts
16 PY Bernard M. MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRIATHL... 3%0;23?5 4’\53?5 3’;‘;&23 g‘pié 5'\‘;;; 5“;11)(55 5'\‘1”&73 - 10:31:48 269 pts

Légende :

Cpt 1: XC MILHAUD

Cpt 2 : XC THEODORIT

Cpt 3: XC VILLE D'ALES

Cpt 4 : 41 km - RAID OFF ROAD

Cpt 5: XC COMBAS

Cpt 6 : XC VAUVERT

Cpt 7 : XC de CONGENIES

Cpt 8 : 26 éme MIDILIBRE VTT Aigoual
Baréme Normal
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WEILL Frederic
MAZEL Patrick
PRADIER Thierry
CODOU Ghislain
PAJOT Thierry
BERRUS Chris
BRESSY Didier
GALLEN Herve
SANCHEZ José
VALUET Patrick
SMARGIASSI Thierry
LAMOUROUX Didier
VALENTIN Jean-Luc
ROBERT Yvan
ANDRE Jean-Paul
BEZIAT Christian
MORRA Alain
SIGALA Alain

POL Georges

BORIE Christian
THOMAS Didier
CHATAIN Christophe
GENTIL Roger
ALBOUY Joel
OTTAN Jean-Frangois
CASTANIER Patrick
FLOURET Rémi
DUPRESSOIR Franck
DE ANNA Denis
BAGNOL Herve
CAROD Eric
CABRERA Marc
BATAILLE Marc
VINH MAU Thierry
JOUVE Jean

METGE Jean-Francois

Cat.

Club / Team

V.C.PAYS VALLONNAIS

GUIDON D'OR TARASCONAIS

VELO +

CAVEIRAC VTT CLUB

VELO TONIC VAUVERDOIS

LATITUDE VTT

VITROLLES VELO CLUB BMX

LUNEL BIKE

VTT MT AIGOUAL

SALINDRES

ELAN CYCLISTE BALARUCOIS

VAUNAGE AVENTURE

LATITUDE VTT

LUNEL BIKE

BEZIERS MEDITERANNE CYCLI...

VELO CLUB MOYENNE DURANCE

BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE CYCL...

UZES VELO CLUB

CAVEIRAC VTT CLUB

VCC BITEROIS

CVAC

ESPOIR CYCLISTE NIMOIS

CALVISSON VTT

VC MT AIGOUAL

RETZ BIKE CLUB

UC RIVES

VTT ST BAUME

SAILLANS

VELO SPORT HYEROIS

RETZ BIKE CLUB

BIKE CLUB PORTOIS

TEAM POULX TRAIL

Cpt 1

Cpt2 Cpt3 Cpt4d Cpt5 Cpt6 Cpt7 Cpt8
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Bonus

Temps
Cumul

03:56:42
07:07:41
03:14:12
04:36:21
04:41:38
06:43:18
03:32:17
04:17:06
04:56:48
04:56:26
07:01:16
02:28:32
06:10:39
05:26:05
02:19:21
02:15:30
01:52:50
04:04:24
03:29:37
04:29:46
08:27:51
02:37:47
01:52:50
04:43:14
03:54:05
01:56:45
02:25:33
02:01:21
01:03:53
02:29:17
01:10:38
02:05:53
02:11:24
02:36:50
02:37:13

01:33:46

485 pts
440 pts
395 pts
335 pts
289 pts
282 pts
250 pts
250 pts
241 pts
240 pts
199 pts
195 pts
164 pts
162 pts
152 pts
151 pts
150 pts
144 pts
135 pts
133 pts
128 pts
126 pts
125 pts
121 pts
120 pts
110 pts
95 pts
90 pts
85 pts
80 pts
75 pts
75 pts
72 pts
69 pts
66 pts

63 pts



f moveanee Classement
Ky LHRONO - Challenge Gardois VTT 2014 - Master 3

N° Nom Cat. Sexe Club / Team Cptl Cpt2 Cpt3 Cptd Cpt5 Cpt6 Cpt7 Cpt8 Bonus Ei':;%sl‘ Points
47 ANDREU Didier M. RAC MIREVAL - ; ; ; ; ; ; 6%}135’5 02:20:47 63 pts
48 LACOUR Louis M. AIXVIT ; : : 6N3Lé[35 - : - ; 02:38:44 63 pts
49 DELTRUEL Patrice M. CAVEIRAC VTT CLUB - - - - 6,\(13%?5 - - - 01:22:25 60 pts
N°14 e
50 MAURICE Joel M. - - - - - - - - 60 pts 02:35:11 60 pts
51 MARTIN Daniel M. GIROMAGNY VTT - - - 6’\(‘;;1)?5 - - - - 02:38:50 60 pts
52 PONGRATZ Eric M. EXMX ; ; . 5’2‘;&)& ; - - - 02:40:24 54 pts
53 MAURICE Robert M. GAZELEC CYCLISTE GARDOIS - - - - - - - 5’\!{%& 02:55:15 54 pts
54 FABREGUE Pierre M. VELO LEDENON 5N1r1)t7$ ; ; ; ; - - - 01:13:56 51 pts
. N°17 o
55 CARILLIER Alain M. - - - - e - - - - 02:41:20 51 pts
. N°18 .
56 BRESSON Lionel M. - - - - - - - - 03:07:45 48 pts
57 GAYNON Jean Luc M. LYONVTT ADDICTIV CYCLES - - - gétgs - - - - 02:48:04 45 pts
58 LOPEZ Daniel M. VC ST REMY DE PROVENCE - - - gé?s - - - - 02:48:29 42 pts
59 FAGES Olivier M. VTT EVASION GRABELS - - - - - - - 4’;:'2)?5 03:38:43 42 pts
60 MOLZINO Gerald M. VC STREMOIS ; . . AI\(I)CFZ)tls ; ; - - 02:48:31 40 pts
61 DELENNE Alain M. - 3N8;|2ﬁ25 ; ; ; ; ; ; - 01:29:50 38 pts
62 LECOGUIC Didier M. VC RUMILLIEN - - - 3,\4‘1;2;15 - - - - 03:08:21 34 pts
. N°26 qa.
63 BELLINA Gilles M. - - - - - - - - 03:13:40 30 pts
30 pts
64 CAROLA Jean-Luc M. VCRUMILLIEN ; ; ; 2“;3& : - - : 03:37:58 22 pts
65 LAVENN Gilbert M. VELO EVASION SAVERNE ; ; ; ggé ; - - - 05:28:04 18 pts
Légende :

Cpt 1: XC MILHAUD

Cpt 2: XC THEODORIT

Cpt 3: XC VILLE D'ALES

Cpt 4 : 41 km - RAID OFF ROAD

Cpt 5: XC COMBAS

Cpt 6 : XC VAUVERT

Cpt 7 : XC de CONGENIES

Cpt 8: 26 éme MIDILIBRE VTT Aigoual
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